
ERSATZTEILLISTE ∞ SPARE PARTS LIST ∞ LISTE DE PIÈCES DE RECHANGE  
LISTINO PEZZI DI RICAMBIO ∞ LISTA DE PIEZAS DE RECAMBIO

SV 300/1
SV 300/2
SV 300/3 
DREHSCHIEBERPUMPEN ∞ ROTARY VANE PUMPS ∞ POMPES À PALETTES 
POMPE A PALETTE ∞ BOMBAS DE PALETAS 

 MAKE IT BECKER



2 SV 300

WWW.BECKER-INTERNATIONAL-SHOP.COM

A
INDEX

     INDEX/INDICE

M
ad

e
 in

 G
e

rm
an

y

year

No

min-1

kW

m /h3

mbar

mbar

type

speed

power required

inlet capacity

vacuum

pressure +
-

Hzfrequency

D-42279 Wuppertal
www.becker-international.com

xxxx
xxxx
Axxx

INDEX

xxxx

xxxx
xxxx
xxxx
xxxx
xxxx

wichtige Komponenten - Serviceteile
important components - Service Parts 
composants importants - Pièces de service
importanti componenti - Parti di servizio
componentes importantes - Partes de servicio

-
INDEX

Pos. Ident No. Description Quantity

K1 966900 60500 SCREW KIT KIT

349 909510 30000 FILTER CARTRIDGE 1

349.1 909510 30001 FILTER CARTRIDGE (POLYESTER) 1

914 909573 00000 SUCTION FILTER 1

WWW.BECKER-INTERNATIONAL-SHOP.COM



SV 300 3

WWW.BECKER-INTERNATIONAL-SHOP.COM

A
INDEX

    SV 300

21
8 

(S
V

30
0/

1+
3)

32
4 

(S
V

30
0/

2)21
8

51
0

51
1

21
8

32
0

32
2

32
3

32
4

32
5

22
6

22
7

11
8

21
2.

9

32
8

32
8

32
7

32
1

65
4

65
2

21
8

33
1

33
0

34
5

34
0

34
6

32
4.

1

35
0

34
9

34
8

33
0

30
0.

2

33
1

21
8

32
4.

1

34
1

+VA
C
U
U
M

+

+VA
C
U
U
M

FI
LT

E
R
+

FI
LT

E
R
+

PR
ES
SU
R
E

22
1

22
2 22

3

22
4

21
8

40
1

21
1

21
7

21
8

21
9

30
0.

1

33
0

33
1

21
8

32
4.

1 32
5

11
7

21
6

61
9

62
6

65
1

65
3

70
1

70
4

70
3

70
2

32
4

91
2

91
4

91
3

32
8



4 SV 300

WWW.BECKER-INTERNATIONAL-SHOP.COM

A
INDEX

Pos. Bestell Nr. Beschreibung

K1 966900 60500 SCHRAUBENSATZ 10)

117 013900 60300 DISTANZBUCHSE (SV300/1+3)

118 906616 50000 LAGER - GBB41 1)(SV300/1+3)

118 906619 40000 LAGER - GBB45 1) (SV300/2)

211 500100 60300 GEHÄUSE (SV300/1+3)

211 500110 60300 GEHÄUSE  6) (SV300/1)

211 500101 60300 GEHÄUSE (SV300/2)

211 500111 60300 GEHÄUSE 6) (SV300/2)

212.9 511400 60300 DISTANZSCHEIBENSATZ

216 947742 00000 PASSFEDER, 10X8X45

217 025100 60300 TRANSPORTVORRICHTUNG

218 K1 SCHRAUBE, M6X20

219 K1 SCHRAUBE, M6X50

221 000602 60300 LAUFRAD

221 000612 60300 LAUFRAD 6)

221 000600 60300 LAUFRAD 7)

221 000610 60300 LAUFRAD 6) + 7)

221 508200 60300 LAUFRAD (SV300/3)

222 960612 00000 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE, 11X40X5

223 K1 WELLENENDSCHRAUBE

224 000200 60300 GEHÄUSEDECKEL

224 000210 60300 GEHÄUSEDECKEL 6)

226 907500 60300 DICHTUNG (1X) (SV300/2)

226 907502 60300 DICHTUNG (2X) (SV300/3)

227 003600 60300 ZWISCHENFLANSCH (1X) (SV300/2)

227 003601 60300 ZWISCHENFLANSCH (2X) (SV300/3)

300.1 016601 60300 ANSCHLUSSSTÜCK 2)

300.1 016611 60300 ANSCHLUSSSTÜCK 2) + 6)

300.2 016600 60300 ANSCHLUSSSTÜCK 3)

300.2 016610 60300 ANSCHLUSSSTÜCK 3) + 6)

320 007400 60300 SCHALLDÄMPFERGEHÄUSE

320 007410 60300 SCHALLDÄMPFERGEHÄUSE 6)

321 007800 60300 GEWINDEFLANSCH

322 907601 70000 SIEBROHR

323 907706 30000 DÄMPFER

324 K1 SCHRAUBE, M6X30

324.1 946511 00000 SCHRAUBE, M6X90

325 907501 60300 DICHTUNG

327 913122 20000 O-RING

328 907506 60300 DICHTUNG 2) + 3) + 4) + 5)

330 733700 99609 VENTILEINSATZ (150-240MBAR) 2) + 3) + 5)

330 733701 99609 VENTILEINSATZ (240-420MBAR) 2) + 3) + 5)

330 733702 99609 VENTILEINSATZ (420-550MBAR) 2) + 3)

331 040200 60300 VENTILDECKEL 2) + 3) + 5)

332 946508 00000 SCHRAUBE, M6X20

340 040100 60300 FILTERGEHÄUSE 4)

340 040101 60300 FILTERGEHÄUSE 5)

341 907505 60300 DICHTUNG 4) + 5)

345 907503 60300 DICHTUNG 4) + 5)

346 040201 60300 FILTERDECKEL 4) + 5)

348 907504 60300 DICHTUNG 4) + 5)

349 909510 30000 FILTERPATRONE (PAPIER) 4) + 5)



SV 300 5

WWW.BECKER-INTERNATIONAL-SHOP.COM

A
INDEX

Pos. Bestell Nr. Beschreibung

349 909510 30001 FILTERPATRONE (POLYESTER) 4) + 5)

350 921503 00000 STERNGRIFF 4) + 5)

401 741315 00000 GUMMIPUFFER optional

510 015100 60300 FUSS

511 951931 00000 GUMMIFORMTEIL

619 906610 00000 LAGER - GBB41  1)

626 917191 00000 WELLENFEDER

651 002300 60300 MOTOR-VENTILATOR

651 002300 60400 MOTOR-VENTILATOR 8)

651 002301 60300 MOTOR-VENTILATOR 9)

652 948101 00000 SEEGERRING

652 948130 00000 SEEGERRING 8)

652 948133 00000 SEEGERRING 9)

653 960701 60300 HAUBE

653 960701 60400 HAUBE 8)

654 K1 SCHRAUBE, M4X5

701 796302 51115 FREQUENZUMRICHTER 7)

702 003602 55115 ADAPTERPLATTE 7)

703 025500 45000 DICHTUNG 7)

704 945308 00000 SCHRAUBE, M5X20  7)

912 739200 37100 SCHLAUCHSTUTZEN optional

913 951204 00000 VERSCHLUSSSCHRAUBE optional

914 909573 00000 ANSAUGFILTER optional

1) LAGER SIND MIT SPEZIALFETT GEFÜLLT. NUR DURCH ORIGINAL DER FIRMA GEBR. BECKER ERSETZEN.

2) NUR BEI AUSFÜHRUNG MIT DRUCKSICHERHEITSVENTIL DS
3) NUR BEI AUSFÜHRUNG MIT VAKUUMSICHERHEITSVENTIL VS
4) NUR BEI AUSFÜHRUNG MIT ANSAUGFILTER F
5) NUR BEI AUSFÜHRUNG MIT ANSAUGFILTER UND VAKUUMSICHERHEITSVENTIL VSF
6) MIT KORROSIONSSCHUTZ
7) NUR BEI AUSFÜHRUNG MIT FREQUENZUMRICHTER
8) NUR BEI AUSFÜHRUNG MIT 4,0/4,8 KW MOTOR
9) MOTORNUMMER 56152460302 + 56152660302 (SIEHE MOTORTYPENSCHILD)
10) K1 - SCHRAUBENSATZ  POS.: 218, 219, 223, 324, 654  



6 SV 300

WWW.BECKER-INTERNATIONAL-SHOP.COM

A
INDEX

Pos. Ident No. Description

K1 966900 60500 SCREW KIT 10)

117 013900 60300 SPACER SLEEVE (SV300/1+3)

118 906616 50000 BEARING - GBB41 1)(SV300/1+3)

118 906619 40000 BEARING - GBB45 1) (SV300/2)

211 500100 60300 HOUSING (SV300/1+3)

211 500110 60300 HOUSING  6) (SV300/1)

211 500101 60300 HOUSING (SV300/2)

211 500111 60300 HOUSING 6) (SV300/2)

212.9 511400 60300 SET OF SPACERS

216 947742 00000 KEY, 10X8X45

217 025100 60300 TRANSPORT DEVICE

218 K1 SCREW, M6X20

219 K1 SCREW, M6X50

221 000602 60300 IMPELLER

221 000612 60300 IMPELLER 6)

221 000600 60300 IMPELLER 7)

221 000610 60300 IMPELLER 6) + 7)

221 508200 60300 IMPELLER (SV300/3)

222 960612 00000 WASHER, 11X40X5

223 K1 HEX HEAD SCREW

224 000200 60300 HOUSING LID

224 000210 60300 HOUSING LID 6)

226 907500 60300 GASKET (1X) (SV300/2)

226 907502 60300 GASKET (2X) (SV300/3)

227 003600 60300 INTERMEDIATE FLANGE (1X) (SV300/2)

227 003601 60300 INTERMEDIATE FLANGE (2X) (SV300/3)

300.1 016601 60300 FITTING 2)

300.1 016611 60300 FITTING 2) + 6)

300.2 016600 60300 FITTING 3)

300.2 016610 60300 FITTING 3) + 6)

320 007400 60300 SILENCER HOUSING

320 007410 60300 SILENCER HOUSING 6)

321 007800 60300 SCREWED FLANGE

322 907601 70000 SIEVE-TUBE

323 907706 30000 SILENCER MATERIAL

324 K1 SCREW, M6X30

324.1 946511 00000 SCREW, M6X90

325 907501 60300 GASKET

327 913122 20000 O-RING SEAL

328 907506 60300 GASKET 2) + 3) + 4) + 5)

330 733700 99609 VALVE INSERT (150-240MBAR) 2) + 3) + 5)

330 733701 99609 VALVE INSERT (240-420MBAR) 2) + 3) + 5)

330 733702 99609 VALVE INSERT (420-550MBAR) 2) + 3)

331 040200 60300 VALVE COVER 2) + 3) + 5)

332 946508 00000 SCREW, M6X20

340 040100 60300 FILTER HOUSING 4)

340 040101 60300 FILTER HOUSING 5)

341 907505 60300 GASKET 4) + 5)

345 907503 60300 GASKET 4) + 5)

346 040201 60300 FILTER COVER 4) + 5)

348 907504 60300 GASKET 4) + 5)

349 909510 30000 FILTER CARTRIDGE (PAPER) 4) + 5)



SV 300 7

WWW.BECKER-INTERNATIONAL-SHOP.COM

A
INDEX

Pos. Ident No. Description

349 909510 30001 FILTER CARTRIDGE (POLYESTER) 4) + 5)

350 921503 00000 STAR HANDLE 4) + 5)

401 741315 00000 RUBBER BUFFER optional

510 015100 60300 FOOT

511 951931 00000 BUMPER

619 906610 00000 BEARING - GBB41  1)

626 917191 00000 SHAFT SPRING

651 002300 60300 MOTOR FAN 

651 002300 60400 MOTOR FAN 8)

651 002301 60300 MOTOR FAN 9)

652 948101 00000 SEEGER CIRCLIP

652 948130 00000 SEEGER CIRCLIP 8)

652 948133 00000 SEEGER CIRCLIP 9)

653 960701 60300 COVER

653 960701 60400 COVER 8)

654 K1 SCREW, M4X5

701 796302 51115 FREQUENCY CONVERTOR 7)

702 003602 55115 ADAPTER PLATE 7)

703 025500 45000 GASKET 7)

704 945308 00000 SCREW, M5X20  7)

912 739200 37100 HOSE-END FITTING optional

913 951204 00000 SCREW PLUG optional

914 909573 00000 SUCTION FILTER optional

1) BEARINGS ARE FILLED WITH SPECIAL GREASE. ONLY BE REPLEACED BY GEBR. BECKERS ORIGINAL

2) ONLY FOR DEVICES WITH PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE DS

3) ONLY FOR DEVICES WITH VACUUM RELIEF VALVE VS

4) ONLY FOR DEVICES WITH SUCTION FILTER F

5) ONLY FOR DEVICES WITH SUCTION FILTER AND VACUUM RELIEF VALVE VSF

6) WITH CORROSIONS PROTECTION

7) ONLY FOR DEVICES WITH FREQUENCY CONVERTOR

8) ONLY FOR DEVICES WITH 4,0/4,8 KW MOTOR

9) MOTOR NUMBER 56152460302 + 56152660302 (SEE MOTOR NAMEPLATE)
10) K1 - SCREW KIT  POS.: 218, 219, 223, 324, 654  



8 SV 300

WWW.BECKER-INTERNATIONAL-SHOP.COM

A
INDEX

Pos.
No. 
d'identification

Designation

K1 966900 60500 KIT DE VISSERIE 10)

117 013900 60300 DOUILLE D‘ÉCARTEMENT (SV300/1+3)

118 906616 50000 COUSSINET  - GBB41 1)(SV300/1+3)

118 906619 40000 COUSSINET - GBB45 1) (SV300/2)

211 500100 60300 CARTER (SV300/1+3)

211 500110 60300 CARTER  6) (SV300/1)

211 500101 60300 CARTER (SV300/2)

211 500111 60300 CARTER 6) (SV300/2)

212.9 511400 60300 ENSEMBLE D‘ESPACEURS

216 947742 00000 CLAVETTE, 10X8X45

217 025100 60300 DISPOSITIF DE TRANSPORT

218 K1 VIS, M6X20

219 K1 VIS, M6X50

221 000602 60300 ROUE

221 000612 60300 ROUE 6)

221 000600 60300 ROUE 7)

221 000610 60300 ROUE 6) + 7)

221 508200 60300 ROUE (SV300/3)

222 960612 00000 RONDELLE, 11X40X5

223 K1 VIS SIX-PANS

224 000200 60300 COUVERCLE DE CARTER

224 000210 60300 COUVERCLE DE CARTER 6)

226 907500 60300 JOINT (1X) (SV300/2)

226 907502 60300 JOINT (2X) (SV300/3)

227 003600 60300 BRIDE INTERMÉDIAIRE (1X) (SV300/2)

227 003601 60300 BRIDE INTERMÉDIAIRE (2X) (SV300/3)

300.1 016601 60300 RACCORD 2)

300.1 016611 60300 RACCORD 2) + 6)

300.2 016600 60300 RACCORD 3)

300.2 016610 60300 RACCORD 3) + 6)

320 007400 60300 CORPS DE LA SILENCIEUX

320 007410 60300 CORPS DE LA SILENCIEUX 6)

321 007800 60300 BRIDE FILETÉE

322 907601 70000 TUYAU-TAMIS

323 907706 30000 SILENCIEUX MATÉRIEL

324 K1 VIS, M6X30

324.1 946511 00000 VIS, M6X90

325 907501 60300 JOINT

327 913122 20000 JOINT TORIQUE

328 907506 60300 JOINT 2) + 3) + 4) + 5)

330 733700 99609 INSERT DE SOUPAPE (150-240MBAR) 2) + 3) + 5)

330 733701 99609 INSERT DE SOUPAPE (240-420MBAR) 2) + 3) + 5)

330 733702 99609 INSERT DE SOUPAPE (420-550MBAR) 2) + 3)

331 040200 60300 COUVERCLE DE SOUPAPE 2) + 3) + 5)

332 946508 00000 VIS, M6X20

340 040100 60300 BOITE POUR FILTRE 4)

340 040101 60300 BOITE POUR FILTRE 5)

341 907505 60300 JOINT 4) + 5)

345 907503 60300 JOINT 4) + 5)

346 040201 60300 COUVERCLE DU FILTRE 4) + 5)

348 907504 60300 JOINT 4) + 5)

349 909510 30000 CARTOUCHE FILTRANTE (PAPIER) 4) + 5)



SV 300 9

WWW.BECKER-INTERNATIONAL-SHOP.COM

A
INDEX

Pos.
No. 
d'identification

Designation

349 909510 30001 CARTOUCHE FILTRANTE ( POLYESTER) 4) + 5)

350 921503 00000 POIGNÉE EN ÉTOILE 4) + 5)

401 741315 00000 AMORTISSEUR CAOUTCHOUC optional

510 015100 60300 PIED

511 951931 00000 AMORTISSEUR CAOUTCHOUC

619 906610 00000 COUSSINET - GBB41  1)

626 917191 00000 ANNEAU RESSORT

651 002300 60300 VENTILATEUR DU MOTEUR

651 002300 60400 VENTILATEUR DU MOTEUR 8)

651 002301 60300 VENTILATEUR DU MOTEUR 9)

652 948101 00000 FREIN D‘AXES SEEGER

652 948130 00000 FREIN D‘AXES SEEGER 8)

652 948133 00000 FREIN D‘AXES SEEGER 9)

653 960701 60300 CAPOT

653 960701 60400 CAPOT 8)

654 K1 VIS, M4X5

701 796302 51115 CONVERTISSEUR DE FRÉQUENCE 7)

702 003602 55115 PLATINE D‘ADAPTION 7)

703 025500 45000 JOINT 7)

704 945308 00000 VIS, M5X20  7)

912 739200 37100 EMBOUT optional

913 951204 00000 BOUCHON FILETÉ optional

914 909573 00000 FILTRE D‘ASPIRATION optional

1) LES ROULEMENTS SONT REMLIS D’UNE GRAISSE SPÉCIALE. N’UTILISER QUE DE LA GRAISSE D’ORIGINE 
DE GEBR. BECKER POUR LA REMPLACER

2) UNIQUEMENT POUR LES VERSIONS AVEC SOUPAPE DE SURPRESSION DS

3) UNIQUEMENT POUR LES MODÈLES AVEC SOUPAPE DE DÉPRESSION VS

4) UNIQUEMENT POUR LES MODÈLES AVEC FILTRE D‘ASPIRATION F

5) UNIQUEMENT POUR LES MODÈLES AVEC FILTRE D‘ASPIRATION ET SOUPAPE DE DÉPRESSION VSF

6) AVEC PROT. CONTRE LA CORROSION

7) UNIQUEMENT POUR LES MODÈLES AVEC CONVERTISSEUR DE FRÉQUENCE

8) UNIQUEMENT POUR LES MODÈLES AVEC MOTEUR 4,0/4,8 KW

9) NUMÉRO DE MOTEUR 56152460302 + 56152660302 (VOIR PLAQUE SIGNALÉTIQUE DU MOTEUR)
10) K1 - KIT DE VISSERIE  POS.: 218, 219, 223, 324, 654  



10 SV 300

WWW.BECKER-INTERNATIONAL-SHOP.COM

A
INDEX

Pos.
No. 
identificazione

Designazione

K1 966900 60500 KIT DI VITI 10)

117 013900 60300 ANELLO DISTANZIATORE (SV300/1+3)

118 906616 50000 CUSCINETTO - GBB41 1)(SV300/1+3)

118 906619 40000 CUSCINETTO - GBB45 1) (SV300/2)

211 500100 60300 CARCASSA (SV300/1+3)

211 500110 60300 CARCASSA  6) (SV300/1)

211 500101 60300 CARCASSA (SV300/2)

211 500111 60300 CARCASSA 6) (SV300/2)

212.9 511400 60300 SET DI DISTANZIALI

216 947742 00000 CHIAVETTA, 10X8X45

217 025100 60300 TRASPORTO DISPOSITIVO

218 K1 VITE, M6X20

219 K1 VITE, M6X50

221 000602 60300 GIRANTE

221 000612 60300 GIRANTE 6)

221 000600 60300 GIRANTE 7)

221 000610 60300 GIRANTE 6) + 7)

221 508200 60300 GIRANTE (SV300/3)

222 960612 00000 RONDELLA, 11X40X5

223 K1 VITE ESAGONALE

224 000200 60300 COPERCHIO DELLA CARCASSA

224 000210 60300 COPERCHIO DELLA CARCASSA 6)

226 907500 60300 GIUNTO (1X) (SV300/2)

226 907502 60300 GIUNTO (2X) (SV300/3)

227 003600 60300 FLANGIA INTERMEDIA (1X) (SV300/2)

227 003601 60300 FLANGIA INTERMEDIA (2X) (SV300/3)

300.1 016601 60300 PEZZO DI RACCORDO 2)

300.1 016611 60300 PEZZO DI RACCORDO 2) + 6)

300.2 016600 60300 PEZZO DI RACCORDO 3)

300.2 016610 60300 PEZZO DI RACCORDO 3) + 6)

320 007400 60300 CORPO DELLA SILENZIATORE

320 007410 60300 CORPO DELLA SILENZIATORE 6)

321 007800 60300 FLANGIA FILETTATA

322 907601 70000 TUBO-CRIVELLO

323 907706 30000 SILENZIATORE MATERIALE

324 K1 VITE, M6X30

324.1 946511 00000 VITE, M6X90

325 907501 60300 GIUNTO

327 913122 20000 GIUNTO CILINDRICO DI TENUTA

328 907506 60300 GIUNTO 2) + 3) + 4) + 5)

330 733700 99609 VALVOLA DI INSERIMENTO (150-240MBAR) 2) + 3) + 5)

330 733701 99609 VALVOLA DI INSERIMENTO (240-420MBAR) 2) + 3) + 5)

330 733702 99609 VALVOLA DI INSERIMENTO (420-550MBAR) 2) + 3)

331 040200 60300 COPERCHIO VALVOLE 2) + 3) + 5)

332 946508 00000 VITE, M6X20

340 040100 60300 CONTENITORE FILTRO A CARTUCCIA 4)

340 040101 60300 CONTENITORE FILTRO A CARTUCCIA 5)

341 907505 60300 GIUNTO 4) + 5)

345 907503 60300 GIUNTO 4) + 5)

346 040201 60300 COPERCHIO FILTRO 4) + 5)

348 907504 60300 GIUNTO 4) + 5)

349 909510 30000 CANNUCCIA FILTRANTE (CARTA) 4) + 5)



SV 300 11

WWW.BECKER-INTERNATIONAL-SHOP.COM

A
INDEX

Pos.
No. 
identificazione

Designazione

349 909510 30001 CANNUCCIA FILTRANTE (POLIESTERE) 4) + 5)

350 921503 00000 IMPUGNATURA A STELLA 4) + 5)

401 741315 00000 AMMORTIZZATO RE IN GOMMA optional

510 015100 60300 PIE

511 951931 00000 PINGENTE DI GOMMA

619 906610 00000 CUSCINETTO - GBB41  1)

626 917191 00000 ROSETTA ELASTICA

651 002300 60300 FAN DAL MOTORE

651 002300 60400 FAN DAL MOTORE 8)

651 002301 60300 FAN DAL MOTORE 9)

652 948101 00000 ANELLO ELASTICO DI SICUREZZA

652 948130 00000 ANELLO ELASTICO DI SICUREZZA 8)

652 948133 00000 ANELLO ELASTICO DI SICUREZZA 9)

653 960701 60300 CALOTTA

653 960701 60400 CALOTTA 8)

654 K1 VITE, M4X5

701 796302 51115 CONVERTITORE DI FREQUENZA 7)

702 003602 55115 ADATTATORE PIATTO 7)

703 025500 45000 GUARNIZIONE 7)

704 945308 00000 VITE, M5X20  7)

912 739200 37100 PORTAGOMMA optional

913 951204 00000 TAPPO A VITE optional

914 909573 00000 FILTRO D‘ASPIRAZIONE  optional

1) I CUSCINETTI SONO RIEMPITI DI GRASSO SPECIALE. ESEGUIRE IL REINGRASSAGGIO SOLO CON GRASSO 
ORIGINALE DELLA GEBR. BECKER.

2) SOLO PER LE VERSIONI CON VALVOLA LIMITATRICE DI PRESSIONE DS

3) SOLO PER LE VERSIONI CON VALVOLA DI SFOGO DA DEPRESSIONE VS

4) SOLO PER LE VERSIONI CON FILTRO D‘ASPIRAZIONE F

5) SOLO PER LE VERSIONI CON FILTRO D‘ASPIRAZIONE E VALVOLA DI SFOGO DA DEPRESSIONE VSF

6) CON PROTEZIONE ANTI-CORROSIONE

7) SOLO PER LE VERSIONI CON CONVERTITORE DI FREQUENZA

8) SOLO PER LE VERSIONI CON MOTORE 4,0/4,8 KW

9) NUMERO MOTORE 56152460302 + 56152660302 (VEDERE LA TARGHETTA DEL MOTORE)
10) K1 - KIT DI VITI  POS.: 218, 219, 223, 324, 654  



12 SV 300

WWW.BECKER-INTERNATIONAL-SHOP.COM

A
INDEX

Pos. No. de pedido Descripción

K1 966900 60500 KIT DE TORNILLO 10)

117 013900 60300 CASQUILLO DISTANCIADOR (SV300/1+3)

118 906616 50000 COJINETE - GBB41 1)(SV300/1+3)

118 906619 40000 COJINETE - GBB45 1) (SV300/2)

211 500100 60300 CARCASA (SV300/1+3)

211 500110 60300 CARCASA  6) (SV300/1)

211 500101 60300 CARCASA (SV300/2)

211 500111 60300 CARCASA 6) (SV300/2)

212.9 511400 60300 CONJUNTO DE ESPACIADORES

216 947742 00000 CHIAVETTA, 10X8X45

217 025100 60300 DISPOSITIVO DE TRANSPORTE

218 K1 TORNILLO, M6X20

219 K1 TORNILLO, M6X50

221 000602 60300 RODETE

221 000612 60300 RODETE 6)

221 000600 60300 RODETE 7)

221 000610 60300 RODETE 6) + 7)

221 508200 60300 RODETE (SV300/3)

222 960612 00000 ARANDELA, 11X40X5

223 K1 TORNILLO DE CABEZA HEXAGONAL

224 000200 60300 CUBIERTA DE CARCASA

224 000210 60300 CUBIERTA DE CARCASA 6)

226 907500 60300 JUNTA (1X) (SV300/2)

226 907502 60300 JUNTA (2X) (SV300/3)

227 003600 60300 BRIDA INTERMEDIO (1X) (SV300/2)

227 003601 60300 BRIDA INTERMEDIO (2X) (SV300/3)

300.1 016601 60300 RACOR 2)

300.1 016611 60300 RACOR 2) + 6)

300.2 016600 60300 RACOR 3)

300.2 016610 60300 RACOR 3) + 6)

320 007400 60300 CUERPO DE LA SILENCIADOR

320 007410 60300 CUERPO DE LA SILENCIADOR 6)

321 007800 60300 BRIDA HILADA

322 907601 70000 TUBO-CRIBA

323 907706 30000 MATERIAL PARA EL SILENCIADOR

324 K1 TORNILLO, M6X30

324.1 946511 00000 TORNILLO, M6X90

325 907501 60300 JUNTA

327 913122 20000 JUNTA TOROIDAL

328 907506 60300 JUNTA 2) + 3) + 4) + 5)

330 733700 99609 OBUS DE VÁLVULA (150-240MBAR) 2) + 3) + 5)

330 733701 99609 OBUS DE VÁLVULA (240-420MBAR) 2) + 3) + 5)

330 733702 99609 OBUS DE VÁLVULA (420-550MBAR) 2) + 3)

331 040200 60300 TAPA VÁLVULA 2) + 3) + 5)

332 946508 00000 TORNILLO, M6X20

340 040100 60300 CARCASA DE FILTRO 4)

340 040101 60300 CARCASA DE FILTRO 5)

341 907505 60300 JUNTA 4) + 5)

345 907503 60300 JUNTA 4) + 5)

346 040201 60300 TAPA DE FILTRO 4) + 5)

348 907504 60300 JUNTA 4) + 5)

349 909510 30000 CARTUCHO FILTRANTE (PAPEL) 4) + 5)



SV 300 13

WWW.BECKER-INTERNATIONAL-SHOP.COM

A
INDEX

Pos. No. de pedido Descripción

349 909510 30001 CARTUCHO FILTRANTE (POLIÉSTER) 4) + 5)

350 921503 00000 EMPUÑADURA EN ESTRELLA 4) + 5)

401 741315 00000 AMORTIGUADOR DE GOMA optional

510 015100 60300 PIE

511 951931 00000 AMORTIGUADOR DE CAUCHO

619 906610 00000 COJINETE - GBB41  1)

626 917191 00000 ANILLO ELÁSTICO

651 002300 60300 FAN DEL MOTOR

651 002300 60400 FAN DEL MOTOR 8)

651 002301 60300 FAN DEL MOTOR 9)

652 948101 00000 ANILLO DE RETENCIÓN ELÁSTICO

652 948130 00000 ANILLO DE RETENCIÓN ELÁSTICO 8)

652 948133 00000 ANILLO DE RETENCIÓN ELÁSTICO 9)

653 960701 60300 CAPOT

653 960701 60400 CAPOT 8)

654 K1 TORNILLO, M4X5

701 796302 51115 CONVERTIDOR DE FRECUENCIA 7)

702 003602 55115 PLACA ADAPTADORA 7)

703 025500 45000 JUNTA 7)

704 945308 00000 TORNILLO, M5X20  7)

912 739200 37100 BOQUILLA optional

913 951204 00000 TAPÓN ROSCADO optional

914 909573 00000 AMORTIGUADOR DE CAUCHO optional

1) LOS RODAMIENTOS ESTAN RELLENOS DE GRASA ESPECIAL. SÓLO REEMPLAZAR POR GRASA ORIGINAL 
DE GEBR. BECKER

2) SÓLO PARA LAS VERSIONES CON VÁLVULA DE ALIVIO DE PRESIÓN DS

3) SÓLO PARA LAS VERSIONES CON VÁLVULA DE ALIVIO DE VACÍO VS

4) SÓLO PARA LAS VERSIONES CON FILTRO DE ASPIRACIÓN F

5) SÓLO PARA LAS VERSIONES CON FILTRO DE ASPIRACIÓN Y VÁLVULA DE ALIVIO DE VACÍO VSF

6) CON PROTECCIÓN CONTRA LA CORROSION

7) SÓLO PARA LAS VERSIONES CON DE FRECUENCIA

8) SÓLO PARA LAS VERSIONES CON MOTOR 4,0/4,8 KW

9) NÚMERO DE MOTOR 56152460302 + 56152660302 (VER PLACA DE IDENTIFICACIÓN DEL MOTOR)

10) K1 - KIT DE TORNILLO  POS.: 218, 219, 223, 324, 654  



2
8

0
0

0
0

6
0

3
0

0
 | 

2
0

2
0

-0
3

-0
4

 | 
A

ll 
ri

g
h

ts
 r

e
se

rv
e

d

www.becker-international.com

MAKE IT BECKER


